4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs Bivolari 7
Latitudine 47°30'57.25"N
Distanta : 131.92 km

Cod columbofil: 743821
Latitudine : 47° 53" 7.7' N

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por. imbarcati :

| Sosire

08:
08:
08:
08:
08:
10:

0084017M
0361062M
0037893M
0084029F
0084030F
0361056F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 20400771

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1B39BF
| DA1B3C13
| DAO2EOSCS
| DA1B3CBS8
| DA1B3B47
| DA1B3B14

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

Comisia control

21387

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por. sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Bivolari

27°26'18.90"E
05.07.2025 05:56:00

Tugui Mihai si Lucian
55.6"

257 45"

5 16:5
5 16:5

E

| Sec |Ant | |
:58.7 |OK |01 |004
:04.0 JOK |01 005
:34.3 |OK |01 ]006 |
:44.5 |OK |01 |002
:55.5 |OK |01 |001
:55.6 |OK |01 |003

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

114936
AA901IA90

Pag.:

06,07, 2025 L3¢

8:37 LIVE
8:37 +0
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/104611_1751647486.pdf

